
SCHEDULE - SLEEMAN KNIGHTS
spring 2008 / LEACOCK - EXPORT

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Feb 13, 08 3 TORONTO D 12 7 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 19, 08 4 SCARBOROUGH SABRES 2 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Feb 25, 08 1 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 8 SCARBOROUGH SABRES 10:45 pm -

Mon, Mar 03, 08 1 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 3 TORONTO D 12 10:45 pm -

Wed, Mar 12, 08 5 TORONTO PHANTOMS 2 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 17, 08 3 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 9 TORONTO PHANTOMS 8:15 pm -

Tue, Mar 25, 08 4 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 6 TORONTO PHANTOMS 10:45 pm -

Wed, Mar 26, 08 5 TORONTO D 12 3 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 01, 08 2 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 7 SCARBOROUGH SABRES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 09, 08 5 TORONTO PHANTOMS 1 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Apr 14, 08 1 7 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 4 SCARBOROUGH SABRES 7:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 21, 08 1 0 SCARBOROUGH SABRES 0 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Apr 28, 08 2 3 TORONTO D 12 7 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Apr 30, 08 2 0 SLEEMAN KNIGHTS 7 TORONTO D 12 7:00 pm -


